CONVEGNO DI_SIUDIO
"Benedetto XV, i cattolici ¢ la prima guecrra mondiale"

Spoleto 7=8-9 settembre 1962

ELENCO DULLE ADESIONT

1) ABBUNDO Prof., Viniecio Univ. di Perugia

2) AGGARDO Prof. Salvatore 2=

3) ACETI Prof. Guido Univ.Catt. di Milano S
4) AGNES Dott. Mario L

5) ALATRT Prof. Paolo Univ. @i Roma S G AR
6) ALBERIGO Prof. Giuseppe Uniwv. di Firenze

T7) ALESSANDRINI Dott. Fedexrico

8) ALFONSI Prof. Iuigi Univ. di Palermo e

9) AMBROSETTI Prof., Giovanni Uniwv. di Modena s
10) AMBROSOLI Prof. Iuigi Univ. di Milano e
11) AMIRANTE Prof. Imigi Univ.. di Ferrara i,

12) ANGHELT Dott. Siro

13) ANNONT Prof. Ada

14) ANSEIMT Dott, Tina.

15) AREE! Dott. Gactano

16) ARTSTODEMO Dott. Bernardina

17 JARNALDT Prof, Girolamo Univ. di Roma
18) AZZONI Dott., Ugo

19) BAGET-BOZZO Dott. Gianni

20) BALDI Prof. Sergio Univ. di Firenze
21) BALDUCCT Padre Prof. Ernesto

22) BARBATI Dott. Claudio

23) BARIE! Prof. Ottavio Uniwv, di Milano
24) BARTOCCINI Dott. Fioreclla

25) BASSANINI Dott. Franco

26) BASST Prof. Giuscppina Univ. di Sicna
27) BATAZZT Dott. Egle

28) BATTISTACCT Dott. Giorgio

29) BUGGART Prof. Arturo Univ.. di Pirenze
30) BEDESGHI Dott. Don Lorenzo

31) BRLLO! Dott, Don Carlo

32) BELVEDERI Prof. Raffaecle Univ. di Bologna
33) BENADUST Dott. Iuciano

34) BENDISCIOLI Prof. Mario Uniwv, di Pavia
35) BIRNARDI Prof. Aurelio Univ. di Pavia
36) BERNARDINI STANGHELLINI Dott. Mirena

37) BiRTELLLI Prof. Sorgio Univ. di Roma °
38) BHERII Sen. Giuscppe

39) BIANGHI Prof. Gianfranco Univ.Catt. di lMilano
40) BIGOTTI Avv. Mario




45)
46)
47)

48)
49)
50)
51)
52)
53)
54)
55)
56 )
57)
58)
59)
60)
61)
62)
63)
64 )
65)
66)
67)
68)
69)
70)
7))
72)
73)
74 )
75)
76)
)
78)
79)
80)

BOLGIANTI Prof. IFranco

BONSANTT Prof. Alessandro

BORZOMATT Dott. Pietro
BOZZA Prof. Tommaso
BREZZL Prof. Paolo
BROGI Dott. Bruno
BULFERETTT Prof. Luigi

CABOARA Prof. Lorenzo
CAJATT Dott. Agostino
CAMATANT Dott. Giorgio
CAMILLT Dott., Corrado
CAMITUCCI Dott. Marecello
CANDELORO Prof. Giorgio
CANTIMORT Prof. Declio
CAPASSO Dott. Rieccardo
CAPURSO Prof. Marcecello
CARACCIOLO Prof, Alberito
CAROCCT Prof. Giampicro
CARRANZA Prof. Nicecola
CASCINO Dott. Antonino
CASSANO Avv. Giusceppe

CASTELLT Padre Mario S.d.

CASUCCT Prof, Costanzo
CATATANO Prof. Franco
GATATANO Prof. Gactano

Univ.

Uniwv.
Univ.
Uniwv.

Univ.

Uniwv,

Univ.,
Uniwv,

Uniwv.
Univ.
Univ.
Uniw,
Uniwv,
Uniwv,
Uniwv.

Univ.
Univ.

CATATUCCIO Prof. Erancesco

GAVAZZA Prof. Fabio Iueca
CECCHINT Dott. Giovanni

CBRESA GASTATLDO Prof., Aldo

CESA Prof. Claudio

CHIAVACCT Prof, Don Inrico

CHIODI Dott. Arturo
CTATDEA Prof. Basilio
GIAMPTI Dott, Antonio
CGIAMPINT Prof, Raffaele

GTASCA Sen. Prof. Raffaele Uniwv.

CTICCARDINT Dott. Bartolo
GISTELLINLE Padre Antonio

COLAPIETRA Dott. Raffaele

COLLLLA Prof. Pasguale

Uniwv.

Uniw.
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81) COLLIVA Prof. Paolo Univ. di Bologne
82) COLOMBO Prof. Arturo Univ., di Pavia

o

e e s A ) A AP

—

83) CONIGLIO Dott. Giuscppe
84) CONDTESST Dott. Pier Iuigi

B

B P . P B it

85) CONZATTI Dott. Alessendro

86) COPPINI Dott. Inciano Univ, di Pisa
87) CORNA PELLEGRINI Dott. Giacomo

88) CGORDESE Prof. Nino Univ. di Napoldi
89) GOTTA Prof. Scrgio Univ. di Tricsite
90) GRAGCO Prof. Giorgio Univ. di Padova

91) GRISTINI Dott. Giovanni

92) D'ADDIO Prof. Mario
93) D!AMELIO Prof. Giuliana  Uniwv. di Roma

94) DI'AMIA Prof. Amerigo Univ. di Milano
95) DVAMOJA Dott. Fulvio Univ. di Fizenze AT
96) . DANDOLI Dott. Lueiano Univ,. di Pisa

97) DUARGATS Dott. Francesco

98) DE BIASE Prof. Corrado Univ, di Roma

99) DE GESARIS Dott. Benedetto Univ.Catt. Milano

100) DE GURTILS Prof, Italo

101) DE FELICE Dott. Renzo

102) DELLA CHIESA Dott. Giuseppe

103 ) DELLA PORTA Prof. Glauco Univ. di Roma

104) DELLA ROGCGA Prof. Fernando Univ. di Roma

105) DELLE PIANE Prof. Mario Univ. di Siena

106) DE MADDATLENA Prof. Aldo Univ. di Parma

107) DE MATTET Porf, Rodolfo Univ. di Roma

108) DE MITA Avv. Ciriaco

109) DE MITA Dott. Inrieo Univ.Catt. di Milano

110) D!BRCOLE Prof. Giuscppe  P.Ist.Utriusque ITuris

111) DE ROSA Prof, Gabriele Univ. di Roma

112) DI NOLFO Prof. Innio Univ. di Padova
113) DOGLIO Dott. Federico
114) DONINI Sen. Ambrogio Univ.. di Bari

115) DORE Prof. Giampietro

116) DORE Prof. Grazia

117 ) DORIGO Dott. Wladimiro

118) ELEFANTE Dott. Agostino  Univ. di Napoli

119) ENGEL-JANOST Prof. Friedrich U. di Vienna

120) ERMINI On. Prof. Giuseppe Univ. di Perugia




121)

122)
123)
124.)
125)
126)
127)
128)
129)
130)
131)
132)
133)
134)
135)
136)
13%7)
138)
139)
140)

14.1)
142)
143)
144)
145)
146)
147)
148)
149)
150)
151)
152)
153))
154)
155))
156)
1i50)
158)
159)
160)

EVANGULISTI Dott. Giovenni

FABTANT
FALCONT

Dott. Fabiano
Dott. Carilo
FALZONE Prof. CGactano
FAPPANT Don Antonio
FARTAS Prof. Don Domenico
FAVI Dott. Doleino
FERRAROTTT Prof, Franco
BILIPRPONE Prof, Giustino
BEILIPPONE Dott. Vincenzo
FINOCCHIARO Prof. Francesco Uniwv.
FONSECA Prof. Comasia

Uniwv. di Palermo

Univ. di Roma

di Catania

FONSEGA Dott. Don Cosimo D. Univ.Catt.di Milano _

FONTANA Dott. Sandro
FONZI Prof. Fausto
PORCELLA Dott. iInzo
ROSELLA Dott. Vittorio
FRANCESCHI Don I'ilippo
PREZZA Prof. Paolo
RUSCONT Dott. Agostinoe

Univ. di Roma

Univ. Pisa

GABRIELE Prof. Mariano
GATTL Prof. FEraneo
GATANTE GARRONE Prof, A, Univ. di
GATLARATT SCOTTT Duca Tommaso
GALLT Prof. Gallo Uniwv,
GALLTA Prof., Adriano
GAMBASIN Dott. Don Angelo
GANAPINT Dott. Imigi
GARGANI Dott. Giuscppe
GATDT Avwv. Tancredi
GENTILE Prof. Marino
GTOVANNETLTL Mons., Alberto
GLOVANNONI Dott. Gianni
GIRARDI Prof. TFnzo Noe
GILSMONDI Prof, Pictro Univ. di Pirenze
GIUNTA Prof. Irancesco Univ, di Palermo
GIUNTHELLA Prof. Vittorio L. Univ. di Roma
GIUSTI Prof. Renato
GOZZINT Dott. Mario
GRAHAM Padre Robert A.

Univ.. di Napoli
Torino

Torino

Univ. di Padowva

Univ.Catt.di Milano

D.d,
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161)
162)
163)
164 )
165)
166)
167)
168)
169)
170)
171)

172))
173)

174)
175)
176)
170
178)
179)
180)
181)
182)
183)
184)
185)
186)

187)
188)
189)
190)
191)
192)
193)
194)
195)
196)
197)
198)
199)

GRANATSA Dott. Giorgio
GRASSINI Dott. Franco
GRASSINI Ing. Picro
GRECO Prof. Nicola
GREGORY Prof, Tullio
GRIST Prof. PFrancesco
GRISPO Prof. Renato
GUALDO Dott. Germano
GUALZRZT Dott. Giorgio
GUDERZO Dott. Giulio

Univ, di Pirenze
Univ. di Roma
Univ. di Roma

Univ. di Payvia

GUGLIZLMINETTI Dott. Giacowmo

HAHN Dott. K.d.
IMBERCIADORT Prof. I.

LAENG Dott. Mario
LAGHT Prof. Antonio

LAMBRUSGCHINT Prof. Perdinando

LANA Prof. Italo

LANDT Mons., Prof. Antonio

LANZBRTTA Dott. Alfonso
LAZZARTINT Dott. Luigi
LiECCE Prof, Michele
LEFLON Can. Prof. Jean
T,OPLZ Prof. Pasguale
LOPTE Doitt. Luigi
LURAGHI Prof., Raimondo
LUTZ Prof. Heinrich

MACCARRONE Mons. Michele
MAGNANT Don Duilio
MAJEROTTO Dott. Serafino
MATTFATTTI On, FPranco M.
MALGERT Dott. Francesco
MALINVERNI Prof. Bruno
MANAGORDA Prof. Gastone
MANGINI Can. Prof. Italo
MANZOTTI Dott. Fernando
MARA Dott. M. Graszia
MARALLT Prof. Umberto
MARCGELLT Dott. Targquinio
MARCOCCHI Prof. Massimo

Univ. di Perugia

Univ.Catt.di Milano _

Univ. di Bologna
Univ. Laterano
Uniwvi. di Torino

Univ.. di Roma

Univ. di Pavia

Ist.Catt. Parigi
Univ. di Firenze
Univ, di Torino

Hochschule Passau

Uniwv. DLaterano

Univ.Catt.di Milano

Univ. di Roma
Univ, di Urbino

Univ. di Roma
Univ. di Bologna

Univ. di Pavia

200) MARGIOTTA BROGLIO Dott. F. Univ., di Roma
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201 )
202)
203)
204 )
205))
206)
207 )
208)
209)
210)
211)
212)
213)
214)
215)
216)
2510)
218)
219)
220)
221)
222)
223)
224 )
225)
226)
227)
228)
229)

230)
231)
232)
233)
234)
235)

236)
237)
238)
239)

240)

IARTANT Dott, Sergio
MARINTI Prof. TLino
MARTIOTTI Dott. Maria
MARTINA Padre Prof., Giacomo S.J.
MARTINAZZT Dott. Italo

MARTINT Padre Prof. Angelo S. J
MARTINI Dott. M. Zletta

MASETTI ZANNINI Dott. G.L.

Univ, di Urbino

EASI Prof Giovanni Univ,, di Bari
MASTELLONE Prof. Salvo Univ. di Perugia
MATASST Dott Francesco

MATTIOLI Dott. Francesco

MAZZACANT Prof, Elio Univ. di Napoli
MEBRSSEMAN Prof. G.G. Univ, di Friburgo
MELONT Prof. Pier Lorenzo Univ. di Perugia
MELZT d'ERIL Prof. Francesco :
MENDELLA Prof. Michelangelo

MRLI Prof. Gianfranco

MILLEFIORINT Padre Dott. Pictro

MINELLT Avv. Stefano

MOLTNART Prof. Don Franco
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MONAGHTINO Padre Prof. Vincenzo S.J. U. Grovorlana

MONTANART Prof. Fausto . Uniwv. di Genova
MONTLGONE Prof. Alberto Univ. di Roma

MOR Prof. Antonio Univ. di Genova
MORI Prof. Renato Univ. di Rome
MORONT Prof. Attilio Univ. di Macerata
MOSCA Prof. Rodolfo ‘Univ. di BFirenze

MOSCATT Dott. Roberto

NANNI Dott. Telesforo

NAST Dott. Antonio Univ., di Roma
NEGRI Prof. Gugliclmo Univ. di Firenze
NICOLETTI Prof. Gioacchino Uniy., di Perugia
NIGOLINT Prof., Nicola Univ. di Napoli
NITTT Dott. Giampaolo Univ. di Roma

OCHETTO Dott. Valerio

ONOFRI Avv. Giulio

ORBCCHIA Prof. Rinaldo Univ. di Roma
ORFEI Dott. Ruggero

PADULA Avwv, Pietro
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241)
24.2)
243)
24.4)
245)
246)
247)
248)
249)
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251)
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253)
254)
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257)
258 )
259)
260)
261)
262)
263)
264)
265)
266 )
267)

268)
269)
270)
271)
272)
273)
274)
275)
276)
277)
278)
279)
280)

PATLA Dott. Luigi
PAOLTICCHT On., ILuciano
PAPK Prof. Lgidio

Uniwv,

Gregoriana

PARONETTO VALLIZR Dott. I, Luisa
e s i G it GEasian o

PASSERIN 4'ENTREV.SS Prof.
PASTORSLLI Dott. Pietro
PASZTOR Prof. Lajos
PAVONE Prof, Claudio
PRHNNATT Prof. Zugenio
PORI Prof. Illunminato
PIRONE Dott. Giancarlo
PERSTANT Prof. Mattia
PHSCETTRO Prof, Alberto
PEPTROCCHT Prof, Giongi
PITROCCHL Prof. Massimo
PIASTRULLT Mons. Tuigi

PIGCIRILLO Padre Prof. Ciro S.J.

PICHT Dott. M, Lauretta
RIHRT Pro®. RPileroe

PINCH RLiE Prof. Alberto
PLSANT Prof. lario
PISCITELLT Prof. IEnzo
PRANDT Prof. Alfonso
PRETE Prof. Serafino
PRINE Profi. Bietno
PROJETTIS Prof. Alberto
PULLINT Prof. Giorglo

RAGIONIZRLE Prof. Ernesto
RATNGERO Prof. Romain
RAPONT Dott. Nicola
RESTUGCTA Prof. Domenico.
RIGANTI Prof. Vineenzo
RIGHT Prof. Gactano

RIVA Don Clemente

ROMANT Dott. Franco

ROSA Prof, Luecia

ROSA Dott. Mario
ROSSETTI Dott. Gabrieclla
ROSST Dott. Mario
ROSSINI Prof. Giusappe

Undwv,

Uniwv.
Uniwv,

Uniwv.
Univ.,
Uniwv.
Uniwv.

Undivie
Uniwv.
Uniwv,
Univ.

Undwv .
Uniwv.

Uniwv.

Unive.
Uniwv.

Univ.Catb.di Milano

Uniwv.
Undw.

Univi.

Uniwv.

di Roma

Pavia
Palermo

al
di

di
lal
dil
di

Roma
Genova
Roma
Perugia

ai
di
dil
di.

Torino
Roma
Urbino
Roma

di
d

Bologna
i Perugia

|2

di Padowva

THrenze
Pavia

di
di

di Pavia
di Bologna

di Roma

di Camerino

P e

g g inm w4

s s ——p—

e e

LT TR AlE W R el

.

B e

D e

R et

e A TR B B o S

e

e B e P 5 % b 8

e R i A S BB T | Sl | S

A i et B s M

e i e A S B it B

i e ot At | S St e Sl

e A A ol el ' et

e aie maas e Al AT e A e

e e p AT S Al KR4 e s

i e i (B | S S e

—

o

e i < | R s Bl SS—

e Bt b A BB et

e

mAtie AERe e B A B AL S

e L IR e M Rt &

i A AT Mmoo A —

e

e —— T ———— i TS

P e




281) RUGGINI Dott. Lellia Univ. di Pavia S A
282) SAMBIN Prof. Paolo Univ. di Padova
283 ) SANDRI Dott. Lecopoldo

284) SANTI Dott. Mario

285) SAVIANO Prof. Renato Univ. di Napoli
286) SGAGLIA On. Prof. Giovamni B.

2817 ) SCARAMOZZINO Dott. Pasquale Univ. di Pavia
288)) SCARAMUGGI Dott. Imdovico Univ,., di Porugia
289) SCARANO Dott. Paolo Univ. di Napoli
290) SCHINO Dott. Francesco

291) SCIAGGA Prof. Giuscppe Univ. di Palcrmo
292) SCILVOLETTO Prof. Angelo Univ. di Fircnze
293 ) SCOPPOLA Dott. Pictro

294 ) SLECO SUARDO Dott. Dino

295) SEMPRINI Prof. Giovanni  Univ. di Genova
296) SHENECA Prof. Federico Univ. di Padova
297) SICECARDO Prof. Irancesco Uniwv. di Genova
298 ) SIMON Prof. Mons. Alois Univ. di Bruxelles
299) SINOPOLI Prof. Mario Univ, di Roma
300) SISKOVIC Dott. G. Univ. di Padova
301) SMIRAGLIA Dott. Pasquale

302) SOFRI Dott. Gianni

303 ) SOLFAROLT Dott. Gian Iuca

304) SOMMOVIGO Dott. FErancesco

305) SPRIANO Dott. Paolo

306) STALLA Prof. Aldo Univ. di Padova
307) STENDARDO Dott. Guido
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308) TADDET Dott. Antonio

309) TALAMO Prof. Giwscppe Univ. di Roma
310) TAMBORRA Prof. Angelo

311) TOMASINT Prof. Don Giulio

312) TORRE Prof., Augusto Univ. di Bologna "

313) TOSCHI Prof. Paolo Univ. di Roma T
3114) PRANIYLLO Dott. PFrancesco Uniwv.Caitt.di Milanol TN I
315) TRAVI Dott. Ernesto Univ.Catt.di Milano

316) TREBILIANT Dott. M. Imisa

317) UBIANICH Dott. Boris
318) UGOLINI Prof. Francesco Univ. di Perugia

319) VALZNTINI lons. Luigi
320) VALSNTINI Dott. Luigi




321)
322)
323))
324)
325)
326)
327)
328)
329)
330)
331)
332)
333)
334)
335)
336)

337)
338)
339)
340)
341)
342)

VALSECCHT Prof. Franco
VARANINI Prof, Giorgio
VASALE Dott, Claudio

VASTIE Dott, Annibale
VAUSSARD Prof. Maurice

V. 'DOVATO! On. Prof. Giuscppe Univ.,

V. NIERUSO Dott, Danilo
VE.RUCCT Dott. CGuido
VIGRZZI Prof. Brunello
VIGLT Prof. Marcollo
VILLART Dott. Tucio
VILDART Prof. Pagquale
VILLART Prof. Rosario
VIOLANTE Prof., Gingio
VOLPICILLT Prof. Luigi
VOLPINT Prof. Valerio

Univ.
Uniwv,

Uniw,

Uniwv.
Uniw,

Uniwv,Catt.di Milano

Unir,

ZAMPETTT Prof. Picr Tuigi Univ.
ZANZOTTO Comm, Gorrado
ZARRT Prof. Adriana
ZIEGER Prof. Antonio
ZOLO Dott. Danilo
ZOPPT Dott. Sergio

di Roma
cal IPrge

di Perugia
di Milano

dd Bari

di Messina

di Roma

di Trieste
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